

HIGHCOURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH::AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No: C.C.No.3616 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
03.	27.02.2026	<u>HN,J</u> The learned counsel appearing for the 2nd respondent submits that the bills shall be cleared soon after the release of the funds. Call on 13.03.2026 for reporting compliance. <u>HN, J</u> <i>NKA</i>	